Ballet for Children at Hilltop Park Center
Hilltop Park Center offers a ballet program at three different levels of skill.

Dress Requirements:

Pre-Ballet for Toddlers

ﬁirls: PINK ballet shoes, PINK tights, BLACK leotards.

oys: BLACK ballet shoes, knee socks, athletic shorts, WHITE tee shirt (tucked in).

Children will love this fun, action-packed, introductory class. Students will be introduced to ballet and creative movement, learn ballet steps, use props, sing
songs, and begin to understand dance terminology. Children should wear comfortable clothing.

DAY TIME

10:15-11:00am
10:15-11:00am
10:15-11:00am
10:15-11:00am
10:15-11:00am
11:00-11:45am
11:00-11:45am
11:00-11:45am
11:00-11:45am
11:00-11:45am

£S5

Pre-Ballet

SESSIONS

Jan 4-Jan 25
Feb 1-Feb 22
Mar 1-Mar 22
Mar 29-Apr 19
Apr 26-May 17
Jan 4-Jan 25
Feb 1-Feb 22
Mar 1-Mar 22
Mar 29-Apr 19
Apr 26-May 17

LOCATION

Hilltop Park
Hilltop Park
Hilltop Park
Hilltop Park
Hilltop Park
Hilltop Park
Hilltop Park
Hilltop Park
Hilltop Park
Hilltop Park

INSTRUCTOR
Gee
Gee
GCee
Gee
GCee
Gee
Gee
Gee
Gee
Gee

SSSSS<<<<K<

MTY RES FEE ACTIVITY#
$40 13056-1
$40 13056-2
$40 13056-3
$40 13056-4
$40 13056-5
$40 13057-1
$40 13057-2
$40 13057-3
$40 13057-4
$40 13057-5

These are basic classes in pre-ballet movement for younger students. Exercises and simple dances are designed to promote strength, flexibility, coordination and

self-expression. Certain ballet positions and movements are introduced.

For ages 5-6 years.

DAY TIME

w 2:45-3:30pm
w 2:45-3:30pm
w 2:45-3:30pm
w 2:45-3:30pm

Ballet |

SESSIONS

Jan 4-Feb 8
Feb 15-Mar 22
Mar 29-May 3
May 10-May 31

LOCATION

Hilltop Park
Hilltop Park
Hilltop Park
Hilltop Park

INSTRUCTOR
V. Gee
V. Gee
V. Gee
V. Gee

MTY RES FEE ACTIVITY#
$60 13008-1
$60 13008-2
$60 13008-3
$40 13008-4

This ballet class emphasizes correct alignment, Froper muscular development and safety of execution. Students learn traditional French terminology and are
1

exposed to the classical music and history of ba

et.

DAY TIME

W 3:30-4:15pm
w 3:30-4:15pm
W 3:30-4:15pm
W 3:30-4:15pm

SESSIONS

Jan 4-Feb 8
Feb 15-Mar 22
Mar 29-May 3
May 10-May 31

12 play! MONTEREY

LOCATION

Hilltop Park
Hilltop Park
Hilltop Park
Hilltop Park

INSTRUCTOR
V. Gee
V. Gee
V. Gee
V. Gee

MTY RES FEE ACTIVITY#
$60 13004-1
$60 13004-2
$60 13004-3
$40 13004-4

Winter 2016/Spring 2017



Ballroom Dance =
Don't miss any of our beginning ballroom dance classes here at the Monterey Youth Center! You will be on the dance floor in no time. Please see a list of
dances below. See you on the dance floor!

Big Band Swing

Swing to the sounds of the big bands as you learn East Coast Swing. This dance can also be done to Blues, Country and Old Time Rock and Roll as well.

Forages IG and oldler. | | |
DAY TIME SESSIONS LOCATION INSTRUCTOR FEE MTY RES FEE ACTIVITY#
Th 7:00-8:30pm Jan 5-Jan 26 MYC Dance Studio P. Eodice/). Burnett $78 $60 13065-1
Salsa =

Sgice up your season as you sizzle to the hottest dance around--Salsa! Learn the most popular steps and styling in an energetic environment taught to the music
of today's Latin stars.

For ages 16, @ndlolder. | | .. ... e
DAY TIME SESSIONS LOCATION INSTRUCTOR FEE MTY RES FEE ACTIVITY#
Th 7:00-8:30pm Feb 2-Feb 23 MYC Dance Studio P. Eodice/. Burnett $78 $60 13066-1
Country 2 Step

Swing your partner around the dance floor and get ready for the rodeo.

For ages TG ARAOMAET. || | || ........ococoooiiiiiiiitie ittt s et b et e e h bbbt b st s b bt
DAY TIME SESSIONS LOCATION INSTRUCTOR FEE MTY RES FEE ACTIVITY#
Th 7:00-8:30pm Mar 2-Mar 23 MYC Dance Studio P. Eodice/. Burnett $78 $60 13071-1

5

Ballroom Blitz
Social dance styles for your next cruise, reunion or wedding. Learn Foxtrot, Waltz and the romantic Rumba. Amaze your friends and family in step by step
easy to learn classes.

For ages IG AN OlEr. || | | . ... a e e ettt
DAY TIME SESSIONS LOCATION INSTRUCTOR FEE MTY RES FEE ACTIVITY#
Th 7:00-8:30pm Mar 30-Apr 20 MYC Dance Studio P. Eodice/|. Burnett $78 $60 13072-1

Intro to Latin Dancin
Join in on the exciting world of romance as you learn steps and maneuvers for the Cha Cha, Merengue and American Tango. Easy to learn, fun and exciting.

L

For ages TG ARAOMAET. || | ||| .. .......o.ococoimiiiiiiee ittt s et b bt £ s et h bbbt h e e bbbt s
DAY TIME SESSIONS LOCATION INSTRUCTOR FEE MTY RES FEE ACTIVITY#
Th 7:00-8:30pm Apr 27-May 18 MYC Dance Studio P. Eodice/. Burnett $78 $60 13073-1

Creative Movement

This class facilitates gross motor skill development and body awareness through creative movement. It is a great precursor to tap, ballet and gymnastics.

DAY TIME SESSIONS LOCATION INSTRUCTOR FEE MTY RES FEE ACTIVITY#
Tu 10:00-10:30am Nov 29-Dec 13 MYC Dance Studio H. Humphreys $33 $25 13515-1
Tu 10:00-10:30am Jan 10-Jan 31 MYC Dance Studio H. Humphreys $43 $33 13515-2
Tu 10:00-10:30am Feb 7-Feb 28 MYC Dance Studio H. Humphreys $43 $33 13515-3
Tu 10:00-10:30am Mar 7-Mar 21 MYC Dance Studio H. Humphreys $33 $25 13515-4
Tu 10:00-10:30am Apr 4-Apr 25 MYC Dance Studio H. Humphreys $43 $33 13515-5
Tu 10:00-10:30am May 2-May 23 MYC Dance Studio H. Humphreys $43 $33 13515-6
Tu 10:45-11:15am Nov 29-Dec 13 MYC Dance Studio H. Humphreys $33 $25 13516-1
Tu 10:45-11:15am Jan 10-Jan 31 MYC Dance Studio H. Humphreys $43 $33 13516-2
Tu 10:45-11:15am Feb 7-Feb 28 MYC Dance Studio H. Humphreys $43 $33 13516-3
Tu 10:45-11:15am Mar 7-Mar 21 MYC Dance Studio H. Humphreys $33 $25 13516-4
Tu 10:45-11:15am Apr 4-Apr 25 MYC Dance Studio H. Humphreys $43 $33 13516-5
Tu 10:45-11:15am May 2-May 23 MYC Dance Studio H. Humphreys $43 $33 13516-6
Tu 11:30am-12:00pm Nov 29-Dec 13 MYC Dance Studio H. Humphreys $33 $25 13517-1
Tu 11:30am-12:00pm Jan 10-Jan 31 MYC Dance Studio H. Humphreys $43 $33 13517-2
Tu 11:30am-12:00pm Feb 7-Feb 28 MYC Dance Studio H. Humphreys $43 $33 13517-3
Tu 11:30am-12:00pm Mar 7-Mar 21 MYC Dance Studio H. Humphreys $33 $25 13517-4
Tu 11:30am-12:00pm  Apr 4-Apr 25 MYC Dance Studio H. Humphreys $43 $33 13517-5
Tu 11:30am-12:00pm May 2-May 23 MYC Dance Studio H. Humphreys $43 $33 13517-6
Tu 12:15-12:45pm Nov 29-Dec 13 MYC Dance Studio H. Humphreys $33 $25 13518-1
Tu 12:15-12:45pm Jan 10-Jan 31 MYC Dance Studio H. Humphreys $43 $33 13518-2
Tu 12:15-12:45pm Feb 7-Feb 28 MYC Dance Studio H. Humphreys $43 $33 13518-3
Tu 12:15-12:45pm Mar 7-Mar 21 MYC Dance Studio H. Humphreys $33 $25 13518-4
Tu 12:15-12:45pm Apr 4-Apr 25 MYC Dance Studio H. Humphreys $43 $33 13518-5
Tu 12:15-12:45pm May 2-May 23 MYC Dance Studio H. Humphreys $43 $33 13518-6
www.monterey.org/rec Dance 13



Modern Dance

L

Students will learn modern dance in exciting and fun ways. Beginners will learn the fundamentals and basic steps while collaborating with peers. Intermediates

will explore lyrical routines and choreograph phrases.

Beginning Modern Dance

DAY TIME SESSIONS LOCATION INSTRUCTOR FEE MTY RES FEE ACTIVITY#

M 3:00-3:30pm Dec 5-Dec 19 MYC Dance Studio A. Wagreich $39 $30 13016-1

M 3:00-3:30pm Jan 9-Jan 30 MYC Dance Studio A. Wagreich $39 $30 13016-2
(No Class Jan 16)

M 3:00-3:30pm Feb 6-Feb 27 MYC Dance Studio A. Wagreich $39 $30 13016-3
(No Class Feb 20)

M 3:00-3:30pm Mar 6-Mar 27 MYC Dance Studio A. Wagreich $39 $30 13016-4
(No Class Mar 20)

M 3:00-3:30pm Apr 3-Apr 24 MYC Dance Studio A. Wagreich $52 $40 13016-5

M 3:00-3:30pm May 1-May 22 MYC Dance Studio A. Wagreich $52 $40 13016-6

Modern Dance | W

07 ABES SrTLYOATS: || .o\ e

DAY TIME SESSIONS LOCATION INSTRUCTOR FEE MTY RES FEE ACTIVITY#

M 3:35-4:20pm Dec 5-Dec 19 MYC Dance Studio A. Wagreich $39 $30 13017-1

M 3:35-4:20pm Jan 9-Jan 30 MYC Dance Studio A. Wagreich $39 $30 13017-2
(No Class Jan 16)

M 3:35-4:20pm Feb 6-Feb 27 MYC Dance Studio A. Wagreich $39 $30 13017-3
(No Class Feb 20)

M 3:35-4:20pm Mar 6-Mar 27 MYC Dance Studio A. Wagreich $39 $30 13017-4
(No Class Mar 20)

M 3:35-4:20pm Apr 3-Apr 24 MYC Dance Studio A. Wagreich $52 $40 13017-5

M 3:35-4:20pm May 1-May 22 MYC Dance Studio A. Wagreich $52 $40 13017-6

Modern Dance Il W

FO7 ABES 8- I3 YOATS: | | .o\ e

DAY TIME SESSIONS LOCATION INSTRUCTOR FEE MTY RES FEE ACTIVITY#

M 4:25-5:10pm Dec 5-Dec 19 MYC Dance Studio A. Wagreich $39 $30 13018-1

M 4:25-5:10pm Jan 9-Jan 30 MYC Dance Studio A. Wagreich $39 $30 13018-2
(No Class Jan 16)

M 4:25-5:10pm Feb 6-Feb 27 MYC Dance Studio A. Wagreich $39 $30 13018-3
(No Class Feb 20)

M 4:25-5:10pm Mar 6-Mar 27 MYC Dance Studio A. Wagreich $39 $30 13018-4
(No Class Mar 20)

M 4:25-5:10pm Apr 3-Apr 24 MYC Dance Studio A. Wagreich $52 $40 13018-5

M 4:25-5:10pm May 1-May 22 MYC Dance Studio A. Wagreich $52 $40 13018-6

Teen Modern Dance

FOTAges I3 I8 YOS | . oot

DAY TIME SESSIONS LOCATION INSTRUCTOR FEE MTY RES FEE ACTIVITY#

M 5:15-6:00pm Dec 5-Dec 19 MYC Dance Studio A. Wagreich $39 $30 13019-1

M 5:15-6:00pm Jan 9-Jan 30 MYC Dance Studio A. Wagreich $39 $30 13019-2
(No Class Jan 16)

M 5:15-6:00pm Feb 6-Feb 27 MYC Dance Studio A. Wagreich $39 $30 13019-3
(No Class Feb 20)

M 5:15-6:00pm Mar 6-Mar 27 MYC Dance Studio A. Wagreich $39 $30 13019-4
(No Class Mar 20)

M 5:15-6:00pm Apr 3-Apr 24 MYC Dance Studio A. Wagreich $52 $40 13019-5

M 5:15-6:00pm May 1-May 22 MYC Dance Studio A. Wagreich $52 $40 13019-6

Scottish Country Dancing: Beginner

Social dancing of Scotland. No partner necessary. Wear shoes with soft flexible soles. Register at each class.

For ages I8 andl older. | | || |||

DAY TIME SESSIONS LOCATION INSTRUCTOR FEE

M 6:30-7:45pm Continuous MYC Dance Studio S. Gratiot $2 per class

(No Class Dec 26, Jan 2, 16, Feb 20 and May 29)

Scottish Country Dancing: Intermediate
Social dancing of Scotland. For those who have mastered the basic figures and steps. No partner necessary. Wear shoes with soft flexible soles. Register at each
class.

For ages I8 andl older. | | | |||
DAY TIME SESSIONS LOCATION INSTRUCTOR FEE
M 7:30-8:45pm Continuous MYC Dance Studio S. Gratiot $2 per class

(No Class Dec 26, Jan 2, 16, Feb 20 and May 29)

Dance 15
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Tap for Beginners
Learn the fundamentals of tap while enjoying fun music and working your mind and feet, as well as making new friends! Register at each class.

Forages 18 and oldler: | || || | ... .
DAY TIME SESSIONS LOCATION INSTRUCTOR FEE
M 2:30-3:30pm Continuous Scholze Park B. Czuleger $2 per class

(No Class Dec 26, Jan 2, 16, Feb 20 and May 29)

Tap Bananas
Join this popular dance troupe and entertain throughout the Peninsula with spectacular dances and costumes using a variety of music and choreographed
routines. Dancers are welcome to audition. Pre-register at Scholze Park Center.

For Seniors (55 and older).

Tap/Jazz Dance

12:30-2:30pm

SESSIONS
Continuous

LOCATION
Scholze Park

INSTRUCTOR

C. Tefertiller

(No Class Dec 23, 26, Jan 2, 16, Feb 20 and May 29)

L5

Students will enjoy learning tap/jazz dances. Beginners will learn rhythm by counting to music, while learning the basic steps with peers. Intermediates will
work on time steps, soft shoe, character dancing and fundamentals of choreography.

Beginning Tap/Jazz Dance

L

DAY
Th
Th
Th
Th

Th
Th

TIME
3:00-3:30pm
3:00-3:30pm

SESSIONS

Dec 1-Dec 15
Jan 12-Jan 26
Feb 2-Feb 23
Mar 2-Mar 30
(No Class Mar 23)
Apr 6-Apr 27
May 4-May 25

LOCATION

MYC Dance Studio
MYC Dance Studio
MYC Dance Studio
MYC Dance Studio

MYC Dance Studio
MYC Dance Studio

INSTRUCTOR
A. Wagreich
A. Wagreich
A. Wagreich
A. Wagreich

A. Wagreich
A. Wagreich

MTY RES FEE

$30
$30
$40
$40

$40
$40

ACTIVITY#

13042-1
13042-2
13042-3
13042-4

13042-5
13042-6

DAY
Th
Th
Th
Th

Th
Th

TIME

3:35-4:15pm
3:35-4:15pm
-4:15pm

SESSIONS

Dec 1-Dec 15
Jan 12-Jan 26
Feb 2-Feb 23
Mar 2-Mar 30
(No Class Mar 23)
Apr 6-Apr 27
May 4-May 25

LOCATION

MYC Dance Studio
MYC Dance Studio
MYC Dance Studio
MYC Dance Studio

MYC Dance Studio
MYC Dance Studio

INSTRUCTOR
A. Wagreich
A. Wagreich
A. Wagreich
A. Wagreich

A. Wagreich
A. Wagreich

MTY RES FEE

$30
$30
$40
$40

$40
$40

ACTIVITY#

13043-1
13043-2
13043-3
13043-4

13043-5
13043-6

DAY
Th
Th
Th
Th

Th
Th

TIME
4:20-5:00pm
4:20-5:00pm
0-5:00pm
-5:00pm
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SESSIONS

Dec 1-Dec 15
Jan 12-Jan 26
Feb 2-Feb 23
Mar 2-Mar 30
(No Class Mar 23)
Apr 6-Apr 27
May 4-May 25

LOCATION

MYC Dance Studio
MYC Dance Studio
MYC Dance Studio
MYC Dance Studio

MYC Dance Studio
MYC Dance Studio

INSTRUCTOR
A. Wagreich
A. Wagreich
A. Wagreich
A. Wagreich

A. Wagreich
A. Wagreich

MTY RES FEE

$30
$30
$40
$40

$40
$40

ACTIVITY#

13044-1
13044-2
13044-3
13044-4

13044-5
13044-6

DAY
Th
Th
Th
Th

Th
Th

TIME

5:05-5:45pm
5:05-5:45pm
5:05-5:45pm
5:05-5:45pm
5:05-5:45pm
5:05-5:45pm

SESSIONS

Dec 1-Dec 15
Jan 12-Jan 26
Feb 2-Feb 23
Mar 2-Mar 30
(No Class Mar 23)
Apr 6-Apr 27
May 4-May 25

16 play! MONTEREY

LOCATION

MYC Dance Studio
MYC Dance Studio
MYC Dance Studio
MYC Dance Studio

MYC Dance Studio
MYC Dance Studio

INSTRUCTOR
A. Wagreich
A. Wagreich
A. Wagreich
A. Wagreich

A. Wagreich
A. Wagreich

MTY RES FEE

$30
$30
$40
$40

$40
$40

ACTIVITY#

13045-1
13045-2
13045-3
13045-4

13045-5
13045-6
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